RAM® 9000 Industrial Cellular RTUs
Sixnet® Networking Series
High-Density I/O RTUs with GPS and Local Control
Red Lion’s Sixnet® series RAM® 9000 high-density I/O cellular
RTUs with multi-carrier 4G LTE support provide advanced
control and communication for monitoring and controlling
remote assets and processes in extreme conditions.
RAM 9000 industrial cellular RTUs seamlessly connect Modbus and DNP3 enabled SCADA

part of Spectris plc, the productivity-enhancing instrumentation and
controls company. For more information, please visit www.redlion.net.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER SERIES
SERIAL ETHERNET
WI-FI CELLULAR
POWER
CONNECTOR
DEFAULT
CARRIERS**RS-232 RS-485 10/100
RAM-9911-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 2 (WAN/LAN) N 4G LTE DC powered
AT (AT&T); VZ (Verizon);
AM (Generic - Bell Mobility,
TELUS and Rogers);
EU (Europe and Asia
Carrier Support);
JP (Japan)
RAM-9931-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 2 (WAN/LAN) Y 4G LTE DC powered
* See Band/Frequency table for compatability
** Carrier that is pre-configured on device. Carrier can be selected via software.
FREQUENCY SPECIFICATIONS
North America Models (AT/VZ/AM)
TECHNOLOGY BANDS FREQUENCIES ANTENNA CONFIGURATION
LTE 2, 4, 5, 13, 17, 25 700/850/1900 & 1700(AWS)/2100(AWS) MHz MIMO Required
Fallback CDMA/EVDO BC0, BC1, BC10 800/1900 MHz Diversity Support
Fallback HSPA+ 1, 2, 4, 5, 8 850/900/1900/2100 & 1700(AWS)/2100(AWS) MHz Diversity Support
Fallback GSM/GPRS/EDGE - 850/900/1800/1900 MHz -
Rest of World Model (EU)
TECHNOLOGY BANDS FREQUENCIES ANTENNA CONFIGURATION
LTE 1, 3, 7, 8, 20 800/900/1800/2100/2600 MHz MIMO Required
Fallback HSPA+ 1, 2, 5, 8 850/900/1900/2100 MHz Diversity Support
Fallback GSM/GPRS/EDGE - 850/900/1800/1900 MHz -
Japanese Model (JP)
TECHNOLOGY BANDS FREQUENCIES ANTENNA CONFIGURATION
LTE 1, 19, 21 850/1500/1900/2100 MHz MIMO Required
Fallback HSPA+ 1, 5, 6, 19 800/850/2100 MHz Diversity Support
Fallback GSM/GPRS/EDGE - 850/900/1800/1900 MHz -